
 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь
5993 5993
1593 1593
5068 5164
2744 2821
471 471

5379 5379
2223 2223
2061 2061
1879 1879
5503 5503
389 390
262 263

3626 3626
2061 2061

21165 21313
16100 16221
1087 1087
1140 1140
5390 5855
4636 5082
1674 1674
1487 1487
2848 2848
2098 2098
8621 8621
3232 3232
5974 ****
5381 ****

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

1

2

3
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4

5

6

7

9
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Стр.1



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

930 930
1925 1925
4237 4237
4146 4146
6008 6008
5390 5390
2263 2263
4614 4614
9365 9365
9144 9144
4483 4483
2799 2799
7465 7465
3864 3864
820 820
568 568

8460 8460
5263 5263
4725 4725
2054 2054

85 85
51 51

9326 9326
3826 3826

15476 17045
7334 7334
3328 3328
1626 1626
откл откл
откл откл
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23

24

26
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27
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33

Стр.2



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

1186 1186
5782 5782
2878 2878
5153 5153
6431 6431
3743 3743
5196 5196
1097 1097
2070 2072
1587 1587
4867 4867
9809 9809
1779 1779
1163 1163
1396 1396
643 643

4983 4983
3584 3584
1226 1226
432 432

7410 7410
3745 3745
2930 2930
1633 1633
3163 3163

7368 7368
9767 9767
8104 8104
6125 6125
5076 5076

35

36

37
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44

45
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41

42

43
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Стр.3



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

7007 7007
2806 2806
2566 2569
9451 9451
1715 1715
6469 6469
8926 9050
7034 7134
2392 4043
7450 7998
6628 6628
3926 3926
2136 2136
2150 2150
1101 1101
909 909

1616 1616
1235 1235
3475 3475
8499 8499
5172 5173
5179 5180
8461 8433
3165 3165
4136 4136
8147 8147
7354 7355
4148 4149
6019 6019
4952 4952

55
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59

60

61

51

52
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54

67

62

63
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65

66

Стр.4



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

3037 3037
2217 2217
2337 2337
1189 1189
6150 6150
1306 1306
5487 6269
5526 5796
2294 2295
2355 2356
2587 2587
1495 1495
7636 8909
7357 9089

11110 11353
12731 12944
2225 2302
9790 9854
8076 8085
4180 4199

26 26
5271 5271
8430 8430
4441 4441
5290 5290
3197 3197
4037 4066
2652 2683
100 1269

3684 4764

68

69

70
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77

79

80
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83
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84

Стр.5



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

6237 6965
9010 9430

161187 165003
123105 125653

4936 4939
5023 5026
2317 2317
1756 1756
7777 8947
4186 5164
861 1475

6213 6650
1834 1898
895 928

5929 5929
9071 9071
121 240

7787 7856
4709 5038
4481 4808
3490 3490
3546 3546
3940 3940
3436 3436
4150 4150
1466 1466
9789 9930
4441 4441
2891 4085
6480 7372

89

90

91

92

93

85

86

87

88

101

94

97

98

99

100

Стр.6



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

206 206
158 158

2631 2631
2019 2019
5338 5338
3327 3327
3249 3249
1013 1013
7814 7814
5655 5655
8284 8288
6257 6261
3926 5118
1927 2616
8573 9668
6203 6999
3340 3340
1490 1490
5317 5317
7503 7503
4014 4014
3392 3392
1682 1682
1266 1266
1232 1232
788 788

**** ****
**** ****
5042 5703
9369 9573

102

103

104

105

112

113

114

115

116

106

107

110

111

108     
нов

117

Стр.7



 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

11461 11461
7836 7836
5714 5714
3677 3677
679 679
251 251
765 842

3817 3817
8129 8129
3279 3279
7742 7742
4002 4002
5508 5508
316 316

7779 7779
1855 1855
8372 8372
8213 8213
1704 1704
1326 1326
812 812
580 580

8354 ****
3286 ****
883 883
722 722

5708 5708
3426 3426
4409 4409
3752 3752

124

126

128

127

129

123

118

119

120

121

122

131

130

133

134
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 2026 год WWW.
ISKRA1.RU

№ 
участк

а

2025 
Декабрь

Январь 
кВт*час

Февраль 
кВт*час

Март 
кВт*час

Апрель 
кВт*час

Май 
кВт*час

Июнь 
кВт*час

Июль 
кВт*час

Август 
кВт*час

Сентябрь 
кВт*час

Октябрь 
кВт*час

Ноябрь 
кВт*час

Декабрь 
кВт*час

Т1 день Т2 
ночь

Т1-день = 10,82Руб   Т2-ночь=4,64Руб   (+0,36Руб потери за кВт*час по 
сумме тарифов)

28298 28418
18741 18996
4343 4343
2202 2202

131400 134000
89500 90500
3053 3053
6651 6651
**** ****
**** ****

139

136

137

138

135

Стр.9


